Varsity Football
Arnie Palu- apalu@bishopschools.org

760-760-937-4929

JV Football
Richard Miears- richard0693@gmail.com

760-920-9468

Varsity and JV Girls Volleyball
Linda Frigerio-  lfrigerio@bishopschools.org

760-937-3741
Tennis
Patty Cummings- pcummings@bishopschools.org

760-937-8014

Cross Country
Rachel Jensen-  rjensen@bishopschools.org
970-799-7898
Cheer

Addie Miears – addmiears_23@yahoo.com
760-920-7693

Dance

Krista Maloney – kmaloney@bishopschools.org
760-920-5351

